
UMBRELLAUMBRELLAUMBRELLA
ACCESSORIESACCESSORIESACCESSORIES

159 Rock Hill Rd, Fayetteville,
North Carolina 28312

(800) 542-7011  /  UTECK.COM

U-
TE

CK

Ordering Information
Description
5 1/2 ft. Carrying Bag
6 ft. Carrying Bag
7 ft. Carrying Bag
Tripod Stand
Suction Mount

Product Number
73005-B
73006-B
73007-B
730TRI
730MNT

Packaging
1 each
1 each
1 each
1 each
1 each

Weight
.64 Lbs
.64 Lbs
.64 Lbs
4 lbs.

Heavy Duty Mount has secure pole fixture and clips
that tighten to produce suction, then flip open to

release suction. Lightweight yet strong ABS
construction. Cups have 4 1/2 in diameter. total

dimensions are 12 1/2 x 11in.

Suction MountSuction MountSuction Mount

Carrying BagCarrying BagCarrying Bag

Adjustable Tripod StandAdjustable Tripod StandAdjustable Tripod Stand

Tripod Stand with three anchor stakes.

Black ballistic nylon bag with
carrying handles and velcro flaps.

11/2023


