UMBRELLA ACCESSORIES



Suction Mount



Heavy Duty Mount has secure pole fixture and clips that tighten to produce suction, then flip open to release suction. Lightweight yet strong ABS construction. Cups have 4 1/2 in diameter. total dimensions are 12 1/2 x 11in.

11/2023

Adjustable Tripod Stand



1

(8

Tripod Stand with three anchor stakes.



Black ballistic nylon bag with carrying handles and velcro flaps.

	Ordering Information			
U-TECK	Description	Product Number	Packaging	Weight
Your Safety Our Solutions.	5 1/2 ft. Carrying Bag	73005-B	1 each	.64 Lbs
	6 ft. Carrying Bag	73006-B	1 each	.64 Lbs
I59 Rock Hill Rd, Fayetteville,	7 ft. Carrying Bag	73007-B	1 each	.64 Lbs
North Carolina 28312 (800) 542-7011 / UTECK.COM	Tripod Stand	730TRI	1 each	4 lbs.
	Suction Mount	730MNT	1 each	